@Flintridge Montessori Preschool & Elementary

1739 Foothill Bivd, La Canada Flintridge CA, 91011
Tel: (818) 790-8844 Fax: (818) 790-7654 www.Flintridge-Montessori.com

EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS FOR 2024-2025

Thursday August 1, 2024
Monday September 2, 2024
Friday September 27, 2024
Thursday October 31, 2024
Monday November 11, 2024
Tuesday November 26, 2024
Thursday & Friday November 28 & 29, 2024
Friday December 13, 2024

First Day of School (Beginning of Academic Year)
Labor Day / School Closed

Parent Potluck

Costume Parade

Veteran’s Day / School Closed
Thanksgiving Feast
Thanksgiving / School Closed

Holiday Concert

**Winter Recess: Monday DEC. 23, 2024 - Friday JAN. 3, 2025**

Monday January 6, 2025
Monday January 20, 2025
Thursday February 13, 2025
Friday & Monday February 14 & 17, 2025

By Class (See post in RM) March 12-25, 2025
Wednesday & Thursday March 26 & 27, 2025

Students Return to School

Martin Luther King Day / School Closed
Valentine’s Party

Presidents Day, Lincoln’s Birthday / School Closed

ROOM 1,2,3, KG Open House
Picture Day

**Spring Recess: Monday MAR 31, 2025 - Friday APRIL 4, 2025**

Spring Term Begins
Egg Hunt

Parent Potluck

KG Graduation and Spring Concert
Memorial Day/ School Closed

Last Day of Academic School Year
First day of Summer School
Juneteenth/ School Closed
Independence Day/ School Closed

Last Day of Summer School

Staff Development Day/ School Closed

Friday AUGUST 1, 2025 First day of School Year 2025/2026

Monday April 7, 2025
Wednesday April 16, 2025
Friday April 25, 2025
Saturday May 17, 2025
Monday May 26, 2025
Wednesday May 30, 2025
Monday June 2, 2025
Thursday June 19, 2025
Friday July 4, 2025
Tuesday July 29, 2025
Wednesday & Thursday July 30,31 2025
Friday August 1 2025

New Academic Year Begins
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